ARCHϥMEDES
with three degradation proɲles
Fast, Medium and Slow
Biodegradable Biliary
 and Pancreatic Stent
 2
ERCP
twh·La![ !b5 5L{¢![ C[!t{ help minimise migration

4. Advance pushing catheter in 1-2 cm increments
until the stent is in desired position.
ORDERING INFORMATION
INSTRUCTIONS FOR USE
FAST Degrading Stent  (12 days)
Diam. Product code Length (mm)
2mm
(6Fr)
ABS20040F 40
ABS20060F 60
ABS20080F 80
ABS20100F 100
ABS20125F 125
2.6mm
(~8Fr)
ABS26040F 40
ABS26060F 60
ABS26080F 80
ABS26100F 100
ABS26125F 125
ABS34040F 40
3.4mm
(~10Fr)
ABS34060F 60
ABS34080F 80
ABS34100F 100
ABS34125F 125
MEDϥUM Degrading Stent  (20 days)
Diam. Product code Length (mm)
2mm
(6Fr)
ABS20040M 40
ABS20060M 60
ABS20080M 80
ABS20100M 100
ABS20125M 125
2.6mm
(~8Fr)
ABS26040M 40
ABS26060M 60
ABS26080M 80
ABS26100M 100
ABS26125M 125
ABS34040M 40
3.4mm
(~10Fr)
ABS34060M 60
ABS34080M 80
ABS34100M 100
ABS34125M 125
SLOW Degrading Stent  (11 weeks)
Diam. Product code Length (mm)
2mm
(6Fr)
ABS20040S 40
ABS20060S 60
ABS20080S 80
ABS20100S 100
ABS20125S 125
2.6mm
(~8Fr)
ABS26040S 40
ABS26060S 60
ABS26080S 80
ABS26100S 100
ABS26125S 125
ABS34040S 40
3.4mm
(~10Fr)
ABS34060S 60